ALLEGATO A- COSTI SERVIZIO ESAMI DI STATO 2024 SERVIZI MIGLIORATIVI FONDI REGIONE

RTI ARCA/ISIDE

costo orario

giorni

ore giorn.

ore sett.

n. operatori

costo operatori

costi di gestione

TOTALE

IMPONIBILE

IVA AL 5%

TOTALE

€ 18,95

24

€ 151,60

€7,58

€ 159,18

€7,96

€167,14

DB 33944
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